
ORG DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR

FORSCOM ACOM George Phillips James Dietderich
910-570-6101 910-570-6160
george.e.phillips@us.army.mil james.dietderich@us.army.mil

TRADOC ACOM Dave Prentice No Deputy
 757-501-5462 (dsn is 501)

dave.prentice@us.army.mil

ARSOUTH ASCC Steven Anderson Duncan Brady
210-295-6879 210-295-5928
steven.anderson1@us.army.mil duncan.brady@us.army.mil

ARNORTH ASCC CW5 William Keith
210-221-0486
william.keith@us.army.mil

INSCOM DRU Robert  Rendl No Deputy
703-428-4586
robert.rendl@us.army.mil

SMDC ASCC Randy Joyner No Deputy
256-955-3147/DSN645-3147
randy.joyner@us.army.mil

ATEC DRU Dal Nett Richard Shipe
410-278-1300 410-278-1303
dal.m.nett@us.army.mil richard.b.shipe.civ@mail.mil

USAREUR ASCC Wright, Don Vacant
(49) (0)6221-57-8861 or  DSN (314) 370-8861
don.wright@us.army.mil/william.d.wright88.civ@mail.mil 

USARC DRU Jangro, Robert F. David Henderson
910-570-9280 910-570-9284
robert.jangro@usar.army.mil david.r.henderson@usar.army.mil

SDDC ASCC Daniel Maham No Deputy
618-220-5035
daniel.maham@us.army.mil
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USARPAC ASCC Tommy Penrose Richard Anderson
808-438-6993
tommy.penrose@us.army.mil Richard.c.anderson.civ@mail.mil

USASOC ASCC Powell Parks John Darlington
910-432-0077/DSN 239-0077
powell.parks@us.army.mil

NETCOM DRU Jeffrey Speer No Deputy
520-538-6438
jeff.speer@us.army.mil

AMC ACOM John Manfre Greg Berge
256-450-8038  (DSN 320) 256-450-6505
john.manfre@us.army.mil gregory.berge@us.army.mil

EUSA ASCC Irvin, Emmaunel
315-723-8373 011-82-2-7913-8373
emmanuel.irvin.civ@mail.mil 

USMA DRU Keith Katz No Deputy
845-938-6129/688-6129
Keith.Katz@usma.edu
keith.t.katz@us.army.mil

MDW DRU Kerry Bonos No Deputy
202-685-3015
kerry.k.bonos@us.army.mil

MEDCOM DRU John Westfall Catherine Hall
210-221-7997 210-221-7997
john.r.westfall@amedd.army.mil cath.hall@amedd.army.mil

IMCOM DRU Stephen Fant Ernesto Valadez
210-466-0882 210-466-0370
stephen.fant@us.army.mil ernesto.valadez@us.army.mil

ASC DRU Michael P. Burns Karl Donerson
703-805-5580 703-805-5495
michael.p.burns.civ@mail.mil karl.donerson@us.army.mil

CIDC DRU Steven Murane No Deputy
571-305-4119
steven.d.murane.civ@mail.mil

ARCENT ASCC Turner, Norvel Harris, Larry W. (LTC)
BB;  803-607-8563 BB:  803-607-7706
DSN Shaw AFB 312-889-8787 DSN 312-889-7580
DSN Kuwait 318-430-5035 DSN Kuwait 318-430-6690
norvel.turner@arcent.army.mil larry.wayne.harris@arcent.army.mil
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USACE DRU Richard Wright Ellen Stewart
202-761-8566 (202) 761-8565
richard.l.wright@usace.army.mil Ellen.B.Stewart@usace.army.mil

USARAF ASCC Michael S. Olin Reynolds, Robert CW5
DSN: 314-634-5165 DSN 314-634-8935
michael.olin@us.army.mil robert.reynolds@us.army.mil

DASA ESOH Wolfe, Hew Mark Atkins
SES, DASA EOSH 703-697-3123
hew.wolfe@us.army.mil mark.atkins1@us.army.mil

HQDA Vacant No Deputy
703-602-6865

NGB LTC Ronald Burkett Vacant
703-607-7731/327-7731
ronald.burkett@us.army.mil

USFK Joseph Colson
315-723-8372 
joseph.colson@us.army.mil

CENTCOM James A. Tovsen (LTC)
813-827-4542
james.tovsen@us.army.mil

Army Safety Office Kerry Brown
703-697-1104
kerry.m.brown@us.army.mil

Greg Schneider
703-697-1267
gregory.s.schneider@us.army.mil

Greg Komp
703-697-1194
greg.komp@us.army.mil

James Patton
703-697-1306
James.patton@hqda.army.mil 

Larry Fitts
703-697-1312
larry.fitts@us.army.mil 
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USACR/SC BG William Wolf
DASAF/Commander, USACR/Safety Center
334-255-9360
william.wolf@us.army.mil

COL Kenneth J. Biland
Deputy Commander, USACR/Safety Center
334-255-3075
ken.biland@us.army.mil

SSA Dr. Brenda Miller
Senior Safety Advisor
334-255-2959
brenda.g.miller@us.army.mil

Executive DirectorsJames Yonts
Support Operations
334-255-9872
james.yonts@us.army.mil

Bill Zaharis
Future Operations
334-255-1178
william.zaharis@us.army.mil

COL James Baker
Current Operations
334-255-1057
james. baker@us.army.mil

Directors Philip Mizzell, G1
334-255-9883
philip.mizzell@us.army.mil

Rae McInnis, G3
334-255-9552
william.mcinnis@us.army.mil

Robert A. Hillan, G4
334-255-2371
rob.hillan@us.army.mil

Jon Blake, G5
334-255-2801
jon.blake@us.army.mil

Melissa Johnson, G6
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334-255-9280
melissa.johnson@us.army.mil

Michael Wesolek, G7
334-255-3833
michael.l.wesolek@us.army.mil

Michael Negard, SCD
334-255-3770
michael.negard@us.army.mil

LTC Christopher Prather (Avn Directorate)
334-255-3003
christopher.c.prather.mil@mail.mil

LTC Spencer Ashford
334-255-3367
spencer.o.ashford.mil@mail.mil

LTC Scott Wile, Driving Task Force
334-255-3034
scott.wile@us.army.mil

Dr. Pat LeDuc, Human Factors Task Force
334-255-2233
patricia.leduc@us.army.mil

Frank McClanahan, Civilian Task Force
334-255-0244
franklin.l.mcclanahan@us.army.mil
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